TOYOTA CAMRY 2003 (MIDDLE EAST)

1 FR.BUMPER BK#S

4 GRILLE CP/GYM

10 HEAD LAMP ASSY

13 HEAD LAMP LHD

\[e] CODE
1 TYB107 NA
2 TYB113 NA
3 TYB108 NA
4 TYG107 NA
5 TYG107 NB
6 TYG107 NC
7 TYG113 NA
8 TYG113 NC
9 TYHL107 LA

TYHL107 RA
10 81150-06090
81110-06090
11 81150-06151
81110-06151
12 81170-06060
81130-06060
13 TYHL113 LA
TYHL113 RA
14 81150-06180
81110-06180
15 81150-06190
81110-06190

DESCRIPTION

FR.BUMPER BK#S
FRONT BUMPER # S
R. BUMPER BK # S
GRILLE CP/GYM
GRILLE ALL CP
GRILLE BK

GRILLE CP/GYM ***
GRILLE ALL CP ***
HEAD LAMP LHD LH
HEAD LAMP LHD RH
HEAD LAMP LH ASSY
HEAD LAMP RH
HEAD LAMP ASSY LH
HEAD LAMP ASSY RH
HEAD LAMP LH
HEAD LAMP RH
HEAD LAMP LHD LH
HEAD LAMP LHD RH

2

FRONT BUMPER # S

R. BUMPER BK # S

5

1

GRILLE ALL CP

HEAD LAMP ASSY

14 HEAD LAMP LE/XLE CHROME LHD

OEM
OEM
OEM
OEM
OEM
OEM

HEAD LAMP LE/XLE CHROME LH LHD
HEAD LAMP LE/XLE CHROME RH LHD
HEAD LAMP BLACK LH LHD
HEAD LAMP BLACK RH LHD

MODEL

CAMRY SAUDI  '03
TOYOTA CAMRY '05-'06

CAMRY SAUDI  '03-'06
CAMRY SAUDI '03
CAMRY SAUDI  '03
CAMRY SAUDI '03

CAMRY '05
CAMRY '05
CAMRY '03
CAMRY '03

TOYOTA CAMRY '03
TOYOTA CAMRY '03

CAMRY '04-'05
CAMRY '04-'05
CAMRY '04
CAMRY '04

CAMRY MIDDLE EAST '05-'06
CAMRY MIDDLE EAST '05-'06

CAMRY 05-06
CAMRY 05-06
CAMRY 05-06
CAMRY 05-06

YEAR

OEM
52119-YC080
52119-YC120
52159-YC080
53101-YC130
53101-YC130

53111-YC160
53101-YC160
81170-YC110
81130-YC110
81150-06090
81110-06090
81150-06151
81110-06151
81170-06060
81130-06060

81150-06180
81110-06180
81150-06190
81110-06190

12

15

GRILLE BK

HEAD LAMP LHD

o
(9]
(7]

A a2 a A AR A A A a A a NN o= a A

3.84
4.00
4.70
3.27
3.27
3.27
2.7
2.71
6.00
6.00
5.00
3.00

5.00
3.10
2.00
8.00
8.00

4.23
4.50
5.18
4.22
4.22
4.22
2.71
2.71
8.00
8.00
5.20
3.12

5.20
4.60
3.60
10.00
10.00

0.0570
0.0600
0.0745
0.0700
0.0700
0.0700
0.0535
0.0535
0.1547
0.1547

0.0679
0.0635
0.1100
0.1100

PART LINK




TOYOTA CAMRY 2003 (MIDDLE EAST)

1 FOG LAMP 2 FOG LAMP MIDDLE EAST 3 FOG LAMP

4 SIDE LAMP 6 TAIL LAMP

7 TAIL LAMP CHROME 9 SPOILER LAMP RED

10 SPOILER LAMP CLEAR 11 DOOR MIRROR 12 SPOILER DIAMOND WHITE (056) W/LAMP
13 SPOILER MAGNETIC SILVER (178) W/LAMP 14 SPOILER CASHMERE (4N5) W/LAMP 15 SPOILER CRYSTAL ICE (6P8) W/LAMP

SPOILER BLACK MICA(209) W/LAMP 17 SPOILER GOLD METALIC (4R3) W/LAMP 18 INNER FENDER (AUS/MD EAST)

\.J\__/ @.

\[e] CODE DESCRIPTION MODEL YEAR OEM PART LINK
1 TYFL107 LA FOG LAMP LH TOYOTA CAMRY '03-'04 81220-AA010 12 8.00 10.00 0.1271
TYFL107 RA FOG LAMP RH TOYOTA CAMRY '03-'04 81210-AA010 12 8.00 10.00 0.1271
2 TYFL113 LA FOG LAMP LH MIDDLE EAST TOYOTA CAMRY '05-'06 10050-YC521 12 8.00 10.00 0.1271
TYFL113 RA FOG LAMP RH MIDDLE EAST TOYOTA CAMRY '05-'06 10060-YC521 12 8.00 10.00 0.1271
3 81220-06040 FOG LAMP LH CAMRY 05-06 81220-06040 1
81210-06040 FOG LAMP RH CAMRY 05-06 81210-06040 1
4 TYSL107 NA SIDE LAMP TOYOTA CAMRY '03-'04 81730-YC020 200 12.00 14.00 0.0359
5 TYL107 LA TAIL LAMP LH CAMRY '03 81561-06170 10 10.00 12.00
TYL107 RA TAIL LAMP RH CAMRY '03 81551-06160 10 10.00 12.00
6 TYL113 LA TAIL LAMP LH CAMRY MIDDLE EAST '05-'06 81561-8Y004 4 8.00 10.00 0.1100
TYL113 RA TAIL LAMP RH CAMRY MIDDLE EAST '05-'06 81551-8Y004 4 8.00 10.00 0.1100
7 81560-06220 TAIL LAMP LH CHROME CAMRY 05-06 81560-06220 1
81550-06210 TAIL LAMP RH CHROME CAMRY 05-06 81550-06210 1
8 81560-06230 TAIL LAMP LH BLACK CAMRY 05-06 81560-06230 1
81550-06220 TAIL LAMP RH BLACK CAMRY 05-06 81550-06220 1
9 TYBL107 NA SPOILER LAMP RED CAMRY/AVANZA '03-'04 50 0.0763
10 TYBL107 NB SPOILER LAMP CLEAR CAMRY/AVANZA '03/04 1 0.0763
11 TYMR107 LA DOOR MIRROR LH CAMRY MIDDLE EAST '03-'04 87940-YC170 10 11.50 13.00 0.1420
TYMR107 RA°  DOOR MIRROR RH CAMRY MIDDLE EAST '03-"04 87910-YC170 4 11.50 12.50 0.0250
12 TYBP107 NA  SPOILER DIAMOND WHITE (056) W/LAMP CAMRY '03-'04 1 1.50 3.07 0.0700
13 TYBP107 NB SPOILER MAGNETIC SILVER (178) W/LAMP CAMRY '03-'04 1 1.50 3.07 0.0700
14 TYBP107 NC SPOILER CASHMERE (4N5) W/LAMP CAMRY '03-'04 1 1.50 3.07 0.0700
15 TYBP107 ND  SPOILER CRYSTAL ICE (6P8) W/LAMP CAMRY '03-'04 1 1.50 3.07 0.0700
16 TYBP107 NE SPOILER BLACK MICA(209) W/LAMP CAMRY '03-'04 1 1.50 3.07 0.0700
17 TYBP107 NF SPOILER GOLD METALIC (4R3) W/LAMP CAMRY '03-'04 1 1.14 2.71 0.0700
18 TYIF107 LA INNER FENDER LH (AUS/MD EAST) CAMRY '04-'06 53876-YC030 20 5.00 6.00 0.0600
TYIF107 RA INNER FENDER RH (AUS/MD EAST) CAMRY '04-'06 53875-YC030 20 9.10 9.10 0.0600




TOYOTA CAMRY 2003 (MIDDLE EAST)

1 INNER FENDER

4 CONDENSER

-

7 MUD FLAP FRONT

10 RADIATOR AUTO 400X728X26MM

[\[e] CODE
1 53876-YC031
53875-YC031
2 TYF107 LA
TYF107 RA
3 TYB107 LB
TYB107 RB
4 PL3209
5 TYMG107 F LA
TYMG107 F RA
6 TYMG107 R LA
TYMG107 RRA
7 TYMG111 F LA
TYMG111 F RA
8 TYMG111 R LA
TYMG111 RRA
9 52126-06030
10 TYRD107 NA
11 TYRD107 NM

DESCRIPTION
INNER FENDER LH
INNER FENDER RH
FENDER LH WITH SIDE LAMP HOLE
FENDER RH WITH SIDE LAMP HOLE
FENDER LH W/O SIDE LAMP HOLE
FENDER RH W/O SIDE LAMP HOLE
CONDENSER
MUD FLAP FRONT LH
MUD FLAP FRONT RH
MUD FLAP REAR LH
MUD FLAP REAR RH
MUD FLAP FRONT LH
MUD FLAP FRONT RH
MUD FLAP REAR LH
MUD FLAP REAR RH
BUMPER REINFORCEMENT FRT
RADIATOR AUTO 400X728X26MM
RADIATOR MANUAL 400X728X26MM

2 FENDER WITH SIDE LAMP HOLE

5 MUD FLAP FRONT

8 MUD FLAP REAR

11 RADIATOR MANUAL 400X728X26MM

MODEL
OEM CAMRY
OEM CAMRY
CAMRY
CAMRY
CAMRY
CAMRY
CAMRY
CAMRY
CAMRY
CAMRY
CAMRY
CAMRY
CAMRY
CAMRY
CAMRY

YEAR
'03
'03
'02-'05
'02-'05
'02-'05
'02-'05
'03-05
'03
'03
'03
'03
'03-'04
'03-'04
'03-'04
'03-'04

TOYOTA CAMRY '03

CAMRY
CAMRY

'02-'06
'02-'06

OEM
53876-YC031
53875-YC031
53802-06090
53801-06090

76622-YCO050
76621-YC050
76626-YC090
76625-YC090

52126-06030
16400-0H170
16400-0H160

3 FENDER W/O SIDE LAMP HOLE

6 MUD FLAP REAR

9 BUMPER REINFORCEMENT FRT

A A A A A a A A a a A A A A A a A A

0.99
1.06
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
3.00
0.13
0.13

0.21
4.80
3.16

GW
1.03
1.10
3.17
3.17
3.17
3.17
5.00
0.13
0.13

0.21
5.18
4.16

M3

0.0600
0.0600
0.0600
0.0600
0.0433

0.0058

PART LINK




